
2006-2010 Okres: Zlín CZ0724

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,001455 0,998545 100000 145 99875 8097580 80,98
1 0,000430 0,999570 99855 43 99833 7997705 80,09
2 0,000222 0,999778 99812 22 99801 7897872 79,13
3 0,000000 1,000000 99789 0 99789 7798071 78,15
4 0,000000 1,000000 99789 0 99789 7698282 77,15
5 0,000000 1,000000 99789 0 99789 7598492 76,15
6 0,000035 0,999965 99789 3 99788 7498703 75,15
7 0,000069 0,999931 99786 7 99783 7398915 74,15
8 0,000081 0,999919 99779 8 99775 7299132 73,15
9 0,000069 0,999931 99771 7 99768 7199357 72,16

10 0,000035 0,999965 99764 3 99762 7099590 71,16
11 0,000000 1,000000 99761 0 99761 6999827 70,17
12 0,000000 1,000000 99761 0 99761 6900067 69,17
13 0,000026 0,999974 99761 3 99759 6800306 68,17
14 0,000021 0,999979 99758 2 99757 6700547 67,17
15 0,000110 0,999890 99756 11 99750 6600790 66,17
16 0,000134 0,999866 99745 13 99738 6501039 65,18
17 0,000132 0,999868 99732 13 99725 6401301 64,19
18 0,000158 0,999842 99718 16 99711 6301576 63,19
19 0,000206 0,999794 99703 20 99692 6201866 62,20
20 0,000164 0,999836 99682 16 99674 6102173 61,22
21 0,000219 0,999781 99666 22 99655 6002499 60,23
22 0,000245 0,999755 99644 24 99632 5902844 59,24
23 0,000326 0,999674 99620 33 99603 5803213 58,25
24 0,000402 0,999598 99587 40 99567 5703609 57,27
25 0,000304 0,999696 99547 30 99532 5604042 56,30
26 0,000290 0,999710 99517 29 99502 5504511 55,31
27 0,000180 0,999820 99488 18 99479 5405008 54,33
28 0,000209 0,999791 99470 21 99460 5305530 53,34
29 0,000199 0,999801 99449 20 99439 5206070 52,35
30 0,000245 0,999755 99429 24 99417 5106631 51,36
31 0,000178 0,999822 99405 18 99396 5007214 50,37
32 0,000341 0,999659 99387 34 99370 4907817 49,38
33 0,000305 0,999695 99353 30 99338 4808447 48,40
34 0,000347 0,999653 99323 34 99306 4709109 47,41
35 0,000323 0,999677 99289 32 99273 4609803 46,43
36 0,000377 0,999623 99257 37 99238 4510530 45,44
37 0,000581 0,999419 99219 58 99190 4411292 44,46
38 0,000678 0,999322 99162 67 99128 4312102 43,49
39 0,000889 0,999111 99094 88 99050 4212974 42,51
40 0,000925 0,999075 99006 92 98960 4113924 41,55
41 0,000907 0,999093 98915 90 98870 4014963 40,59
42 0,001073 0,998927 98825 106 98772 3916093 39,63
43 0,001196 0,998804 98719 118 98660 3817321 38,67
44 0,000974 0,999026 98601 96 98553 3718662 37,71
45 0,001327 0,998673 98505 131 98439 3620109 36,75
46 0,001473 0,998527 98374 145 98302 3521670 35,80
47 0,001648 0,998352 98229 162 98148 3423368 34,85
48 0,002047 0,997953 98067 201 97967 3325220 33,91
49 0,002114 0,997886 97866 207 97763 3227253 32,98
50 0,002173 0,997827 97660 212 97554 3129490 32,04
51 0,002629 0,997371 97447 256 97319 3031937 31,11
52 0,002839 0,997161 97191 276 97053 2934617 30,19

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Zlín CZ0724

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,002736 0,997264 96915 265 96783 2837564 29,28
54 0,003091 0,996909 96650 299 96501 2740781 28,36
55 0,003540 0,996460 96351 341 96181 2644281 27,44
56 0,004819 0,995181 96010 463 95779 2548100 26,54
57 0,005900 0,994100 95548 564 95266 2452321 25,67
58 0,006037 0,993963 94984 573 94697 2357055 24,82
59 0,006109 0,993891 94410 577 94122 2262358 23,96
60 0,005968 0,994032 93834 560 93554 2168236 23,11
61 0,006940 0,993060 93274 647 92950 2074682 22,24
62 0,007851 0,992149 92626 727 92263 1981732 21,39
63 0,007825 0,992175 91899 719 91540 1889469 20,56
64 0,008181 0,991819 91180 746 90807 1797930 19,72
65 0,008960 0,991040 90434 810 90029 1707123 18,88
66 0,009005 0,990995 89624 807 89220 1617094 18,04
67 0,010954 0,989046 88817 973 88330 1527873 17,20
68 0,012211 0,987789 87844 1073 87308 1439543 16,39
69 0,013503 0,986497 86771 1172 86185 1352236 15,58
70 0,014263 0,985737 85600 1221 84989 1266050 14,79
71 0,015513 0,984487 84379 1309 83724 1181061 14,00
72 0,017162 0,982838 83070 1426 82357 1097337 13,21
73 0,020072 0,979928 81644 1639 80825 1014980 12,43
74 0,023671 0,976329 80005 1894 79058 934156 11,68
75 0,027029 0,972971 78111 2111 77056 855097 10,95
76 0,030400 0,969600 76000 2310 74845 778042 10,24
77 0,035037 0,964963 73690 2582 72399 703197 9,54
78 0,040838 0,959162 71108 2904 69656 630798 8,87
79 0,046553 0,953447 68204 3175 66616 561142 8,23
80 0,053193 0,946807 65029 3459 63299 494526 7,60
81 0,061368 0,938632 61570 3778 59680 431227 7,00
82 0,070954 0,929046 57791 4101 55741 371546 6,43
83 0,082086 0,917914 53691 4407 51487 315805 5,88
84 0,094988 0,905012 49284 4681 46943 264318 5,36
85 0,109910 0,890090 44602 4902 42151 217375 4,87
86 0,127119 0,872881 39700 5047 37177 175224 4,41
87 0,146905 0,853095 34653 5091 32108 138048 3,98
88 0,169569 0,830431 29563 5013 27056 105940 3,58
89 0,195418 0,804582 24550 4797 22151 78884 3,21
90 0,224748 0,775252 19752 4439 17533 56733 2,87
91 0,257831 0,742169 15313 3948 13339 39200 2,56
92 0,294884 0,705116 11365 3351 9689 25861 2,28
93 0,336044 0,663956 8014 2693 6667 16172 2,02
94 0,381324 0,618676 5321 2029 4306 9505 1,79
95 0,430572 0,569428 3292 1417 2583 5199 1,58
96 0,483427 0,516573 1874 906 1421 2616 1,40
97 0,539268 0,460732 968 522 707 1194 1,23
98 0,597190 0,402810 446 266 313 487 1,09
99 0,655984 0,344016 180 118 121 174 0,97
100 0,714169 0,285831 62 44 40 53 0,86
101 0,770064 0,229936 18 14 11 14 0,78
102 0,821915 0,178085 4 3 2 3 0,70
103 0,868085 0,131915 1 1 0 0 0,64
104 0,907267 0,092733 0 0 0 0 0,59
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50


	List1

